
Broward County

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 120-500

Status: Agenda Ready

In control: Public Works - Water and Wastewater Engineering
Division

On agenda: Final action:3/31/2020 3/31/2020

Title: MOTION TO APPROVE First Amendment to the Agreement between Broward County and Chen
Moore and Associates, Inc. for Consultant Engineering Services for Water and Sanitary Sewer
System Improvements for Utility Analysis Zones 110/111 and 113 A&B, Request for Proposal No.
R1356803P1, to provide additional engineering services during construction for Utility Analysis Zone
113B, for a not-to-exceed amount of $769,778, with a time for performance of 363 calendar days, and
authorize the Mayor and Clerk to execute same. (Commission District 9)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Exhibit 1 - CBE Evaluation, 2. Exhibit 2 - Agreement R1356803P, 3. Exhibit 3 - 1st Amendment to
Agreement

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Broward County Printed on 5/1/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

